Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

iy
[

T
Aot et sy
755 TS N S

02 i

$o. cedf”

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

o

e
T

L N W @

Ll L LA b

i

Sop. (Ge\})02

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

—— DQM _old

7 SRS R A
s T S
s S

e S

L froveenens oo oo
L e s
) 2 MU WA SR S

S Tt S e

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_X_Y_Z_RECO

4
1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

1_

I

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

e N W

=

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

[y

Y b, (Gev)



	Contents
	Page 1


